RESOLUTION No._ 206772

Adopted on QCT 24 1972

BE IT RESOLVED, by the Council of The City of San Diego as follows:

That Change Order No. 3, dated September 22, 1972, heretofore

filed with the City Clerk of said City as Document No. 741712
issued in connection with the contract between The City of San
Diego and Daley Corporation for the construction of the Mission
Bay Interchange, said contract having been filed as Document

No. 737705 in the office of said City Clerk, be and the same is
hereby approved; and the changes therein set forth, amounting to

a decrease of $92,776.39 and an increase of $15,335.59, for a

net decrease in the contract price of $77,440.80, and an extension
of time of 70 days extending the completion date to September 8,
1972, be and the same are hereby approved.

APPROVED: JOHN W. WITT, City Attorney

Detisch, Deputy

DWD:

©10-17472

cc-1265-8 (REV. 1-72}

’



Passed and adopted by the Council of The City of San Diego on .

by the following vote:

Councilmen

Gil Johnson

Maureen F, O'Connor

Henry L. Landt
Leon L. Williams
Floyd L. Morrow
Bob Martinet
Allen Hitch

Jim Bates

Mayor Pete Wilson

(Seal)

cc-1276 (REV. 12-71)

0CT241970 .

Yeas Excused Absent

NRORORRNY
Ooooooooos
O0o0oooooo
DDQD?DDDD

(]

bl

1 1307.6)
A

AUTHENTICATED BY: o

PETE WILSON 15 ~—
Mayor of The Clty of San Diego, Califoriiga, =x in
foae )

- -
EDWARD NIELSEN — = 53
City Clerk of The City of San Diegd;"Ca.liﬁomiu .3::.‘
oy

By A/d/b’/ﬁ}ﬂ’vm /}B'}a m.. » Deputy.

Office of the City Clerk, San Diego, California

ROl G2 maotaa. 00T 241972

YN




